Salisbury / Rowan Senior Games Calendar of Events for 2020

Tuesday April 7, 2020
10:00a-12:00p @ Ellis Park

Spin Casting

Wednesday April 8, 2020
1:00p @ Woodleaf Lanes

Singles Bowling

Thursday April 9, 2020
10:00a @ Dan Nicholas Park
Miniature Golf

Tuesday April 14, 2020
10:00a @Ellis Park
Croquet

Wednesday April 15, 2020
3:15p @ Woodleaf Lanes

Doubles Bowling

Thursday April 16, 2020
Men’s Bocce @Ellis Park
Ages 50-69 @1:00PM

Ages 70-99 @9:00AM

Friday April 17, 2020
Women’s Bocce @Ellis Park
Ages 50-69 @1:00PM

Ages 70-99 @9:00AM

Monday April 20, 2020
10:00a @Ellis Park

Archery

Tuesday April 21, 2020
10:00a Women Cornhole @ WEPEC

2:00p Men Cornhole @WEPEC

Wednesday April 22, 2020
8:30a @ Charlotte Motor Speedway

Cycling
3:15p @Woodleaf Lanes
Mixed Doubles Bowling

April 23, 2020
6:00p @ JF Hurley YMCA

Swimming

Discus, Football Throw, Shotput Softball Throw &

Friday April 24, 2020 )

Men's Shuffleboard@ Rufty-Holmes Senior Center
Ages 50-69 @1:00PM

Ages 70-99 @9:00AM

Monday April 27, 2020
9:00a Women’s Horseshoes (@ Ellis Park

1:00p Horseshoes Men (@ Ellis Park

Tuesday April 28, 2020
1:00p @ Ellis Park
Table Tennis

Wednesday April 20,2020
9:00a @ Livingstone College
Track & Jumps

Thursday April 30, 2020
10:00a @ Catawba College
Tennis

Friday May 1, 2020

Women’s Shuffleboard (@ Rufty-Holmes Senior Center
Ages 50-69 @1:00PM

Ages 70-99 @9:00AM

Mondav May 4, 2020
9:30a (@ The Warrior
Golf

Tuesday May 5, 2020
4:00p @Court Square Billiards
Billiards

Friday May 8 .2020

10:00a @ JF Hurley YMCA
Racquetball

11:00a @ JF Hurley YMCA
Basketball Shoot

Monday May 11 through May 13, 2020
Pickleball @ JF Hurley YMCA
* Times to be announced*

Thursday May 21, 2020
6:00p @ WEPEC Victory Dinner Call to RSVP

Saturday June 6", 2020
NCSG Qualifying Basketball Tournament




